5:09 PM Owasco Lake Watershed Mangement Council, Inc.

04/13/23
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2023

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Tompkins 6 mo CD
Tompkins 1 yr CD
Tompkins Checking

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Petty Cash

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Vehicles

Accumulated Depreciation

Vehicles - Other
Total Vehicles
Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mar 31, 23

50,000.00
100,000.00
109,785.89

259,785.89

1,500.00

1,500.00

200.00

200.00

-19,774.80
91,859.70

261,485.89

72,084.90

72,084.90

333,570.79

50,610.00
307,934.12
-24,973.33

333,570.79

333,570.79
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