## Owasco Lake Watershed Mangement Council, Inc. Balance Sheet

As of March 31, 2023

	Mar 31, 23
ASSETS Current Assets	
Checking/Savings Tompkins 6 mo CD Tompkins 1 yr CD Tompkins Checking	50,000.00 100,000.00 109,785.89
Total Checking/Savings	259,785.89
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	1,500.00
Total Accounts Receivable	1,500.00
Other Current Assets Petty Cash	200.00
Total Other Current Assets	200.00
Total Current Assets	261,485.89
Fixed Assets Vehicles Accumulated Depreciation Vehicles - Other	-19,774.80 91,859.70
Total Vehicles	72,084.90
Total Fixed Assets	72,084.90
TOTAL ASSETS	333,570.79
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity	
Opening Balance Equity Unrestricted Net Assets Net Income	50,610.00 307,934.12 -24,973.33
Total Equity	333,570.79
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	333,570.79